Chillicothe Independent School District
Stakeholder ESSER HI Meeting #2
March 11, 2022

High School Library
7:30 a.m.
Name Role Contact Info Signature
Belinda Martinez CATE Teacher bmartinez@cisd-tx.net W}/
Phyllis Heath Cate Teacher pheath@cisd-tx.net / / M
Tory Conner Elem. Teacher tconner@cisd-tx.net
Tammy Daniel Administrative staff tdaniel@cisd-tx.net
b
Tony Martinez Superintendent tmartinez@cisd-tx.net /U
//45-4--7
Brittany Cruz Coach/JH Teacher bcruz@cisdw /
Brenda Dunlap HS Principal bdunlap@cisd-tx.net ﬁ, “ ! 4 ,
/) P ﬂ(/\/ )
Crystal Vidaurri HS Teacher cvidaurri@cisd-tx.net /
Matt Fuqua HS Teacher mfuqua@cisd-tx.net 4
v e
Mike Woodard Coach/HS Teacher mwoodard@cisd-tx.net M
Cathy Young City Leader Rep.
Kelli Baustert Community/Business Rep.
Vd\l’ Plcirs 9,
A
Kaci Bohnert Parent Representative
Wesley Daniel Student Rep. w.daniel@gcisd-tx.net 'U" mw W
Monica Vidaurri HS Teacher m.vidaurri@cisd-tx.net W . @[
mcA,




